24 lékué  l   mult i -cavity  molds
Image Product and
Description
Item No. Cavity
Count
Cavity
Ø (in)
Cavity
H (in)
Cavity
Cap. (oz)
Cavity
Cap. (qt)
Multi-cavity
madeleine
mold
0620609R01M022 9 3 2 1.4 -
Multi-cavity
tartalette
mold
0620515R01M022 15 2 1 1 -
Multi-cavity
briochette
mold
0620706R01M022 6 3 1.5 3.5 -
Multi-cavity
mini cake
mold
0620909R01M022 9 3 x 1 1.5 2.5 -
Multi-cavity
financier
mold
0621009R01M022 9 3.5 x 2 0.5 1.2 -
Multi-cavity
mini financier
mold
0621020R01M022 20 2 x 1 0.5 0.7 -
Multi-cavity
cannelé
bordelais
mold
0621108R01M022 8 2 2 2.5 -
Multi-cavity
mini cannelé
bordelais
mold
0621118R01M022 18 1 1 1 -
Multi-cavity
mini savarin
mold
0621806R01M022 18 1.5 0.5 3 -
Multi-cavity
heart
mold
0621508R01M022 8 2 x 2.5 1.5 3 -